
 

 

*D – longueur 

Demension du travail   

1m²<P≤5m² 5m²<P≤10m² 10m²<P≤50m² 50m²<P≤200m² P>200m²

Blockout

Frontlight

Backlight

Mesh

Feuilles

Plaque

Drapeu

Textile

Papierpeint

200cm

200cm

200cm

200cm

100cm

100cm

200cm

150cm

100cm

300cm

300cm

300cm

300cm

300cm

200cm

300cm

300cm

200cm

1000cm

300cm

300cm

2000cm

300cm

300cm

3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

1000cm 2000cm 3000cm

300cm

300cm

Type de
matériaux  

Demensions

D≤100cm

Découpe nette

À forreaux

Type de
produit

Aves kédar  á
languette

À oeillets
Avec élastique

silicone

Drapeaux

Feuilles

Papierpeint

Plaques

± 0,2cm

± 0,4cm

-0,5cm/+0,8cm

± 0,2cm

± 0,2cm

± 0,2cm

D≤250cm

± 0,3cm

± 0,5cm

-1cm/+1,7cm

± 0,5cm

± 0,6cm

± 0,2cm

D≤500cm

± 0,5cm

± 0,7cm

-1,5cm/+3cm

± 0,8cm

± 2cm

± 0,2cm

D≤750cm

± 0,75cm

± 1cm

-2,5cm/+3cm

± 1cm

± 2cm

± 0,2cm

D≤1000cm

± 1,5cm

± 2cm

± 0,4cm ± 0,5cm ± 0,7cm ± 1cm ± 2cm

± 0,4cm ± 0,5cm ± 0,7cm ± 1cm ± 2cm

-4cm/+3cm

± 1,5cm

± 2cm

± 0,2cm

D>1000cm

± 3cm

± 3cm

± 5cm

± 3cm

-5cm/+2cm

± 2cm

± 2cm

± 0,2cm
Imprimés

recto/verso

À panneaux

max 0,5cm max 0,6cm max 0,7cm max 1cm max 1,5cm max 2cm

max 0,2cm max 0,3cm max 0,4cm max 0,5cm max 0,6cm max 1cm

-1,5% / +1% -1% / +2% -1% / +2% -1% / +2% -1% / +2% -1% / +2%


